WINTER TRAIL DEI MARSI
COLLELONGO (AQ) 25 Gennaio 2009

km 13,700
www.mariomoretti.it

POS. COGNOME NOME SEX ANNO CAT. SOCIETA' TEMPO MEDIA DIFF.
1 Antonelli Massimo M 1973 M35  [Runners Club de.. 1.05.41 4'47"
2 Barile Alessandro M 1962 M45 |G.S. Marsica 1.07.37 4'56" 1'56"
3 |Vedilei Enrico M 1964 M45  [Colle Marathon 1.08.17 4'59" 2'35"
4  [Tartaglia Vincenzo M 1971 M35 |[G.S. Marsica 1.08.22 4'59" 2'40"
5 DE Paulis Davide M 1980 TM23 |Atletica Abruzz.. 1.09.16 5'03" 3'34"
6 DI Manno Antonio M 1968 M40  [Atina Trail Run.. 1.09.24 5'03" 3'42"
7 Cambise Franco M 1967 M40 |[Opoa Team Runni.. 1.09.41 5'05" 4'00"
8 Costantini Fabio M 1960 M45  [Pol. Montecchio.. 1.09.44 5'05" 4'02"
9 Bisegna Massimiliano M 1971 M35  [Runners Club de.. 1.09.57 5'06" 4'15"
10 |(lori Paolo M 1967 M40  [Tivoli Marathon 1.10.42 5'09" 5'00"
11 |Visocchi Roberto M 1970 M35 |Atina Trail Run.. 1.11.04 511" 522"
12 |Pinardi Walter M 1970 M35 |[G.S. Marsica 1.11.56 5'15" 6'14"
13 |DE Paulis Enea M 1961 M45  |Atletica Abruzz.. 1.12.05 515" 6'23"
14 [Marini Marco M 1963 M45  |Avis Ascoli Mar.. 1.12.09 5'16" 6'27"
15 |DELLA Rocca Antonio M 1974 M35 [|ASD Gladiatori 1.12.39 5'18" 6'57"
16 |Santoponte Danilo M 1969 M40 |Runners Club de.. 1.12.47 5'18" 7'05"
17 |Mica Stefano M 1966 M40 |GS Arcobaleno 1.12.50 519" 7'08"
18 [Oddi Giacomo M 1959 M50 |[Opoa Team Runni.. 1.12.52 519" 7'10"
19 (Flati Marcello M 1949 M60 |Atletica Abruzz.. 1.13.04 5'20" 722"
20 [Sebastiani Fabrizio M 1958 M50 [Atletica Abruzz.. 1.13.12 520" 7'30"
21 |Rocco Gianluca M 1979 TM23 |Olimpic Marina .. 1.13.34 522" 7'52"
22 |Carosi Giuseppe M 1963 M45  |Avis Ascoli Mar.. 1.13.53 523" 811"
23 |D'Alessio Massimo M 1957 M50 |Atletica Abruzz.. 1.14.06 524" 824"
24 |Corrado Stefano M 1969 M40 [Atletica Vicova.. 1.14.24 525" 8'42"
25 |[Cirilli Dario M 1970 M35 [Pod. Alsium Lad.. 1.14.33 526" 8'51"
26 |DI Salvatore Corrado M 1964 M45 |[Opoa Team Runni.. 1.15.00 5'28" 9'18"
27 |Costantini Alessandro M 1981 TM23 |ASD Jolly MT 1.15.03 5'28" 921"
28 [Silva Riccardo M 1963 M45  |Libero 1.15.05 528" 9'23"
29 |Lusi Denis M 1968 M40 [Opoa Team Runni.. 1.15.12 529" 9'30"
30 |Gaspari Emilio M 1975 TM23 |Mezzofondo Club.. 1.15.18 5'29" 9'36"
31 |Tari Carmelino M 1964 M45  [Atina Trail Run.. 1.15.50 532" 10'08"
32 |DI Stefano Dino M 1962 M45 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.15.53 5'32" 10'11"
33 |Paone Antonello M 1961 M45  [Nuova Atletica .. 1.16.12 533" 10'30"
34 |Vellucci Giuseppe M 1966 M40 [Pod. Questura L.. 1.16.21 5'34" 10'39"
35 [Corazza Giovanni M 1980 TM23 |ASS. Ecomaraton.. 1.16.39 535" 10'57"
36 |Consolati Albino M 1962 M45  |[Runners Club de.. 1.16.52 5'36" 11'10"
37 |Sponta Valentino M 1967 M40  [Atletica Aquila 1.17.05 537" 11'23"
38 |DI Giamberardino Domenico M 1970 M35 [Podistica Luco .. 1.17.06 5'37" 11'24"
39 |Petrei Pasqualino M 1972 M35 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.17.31 5'39" 11'49"
40 Pecce Antonio M 1966 M40 |G.S. Marsica 1.18.01 541" 12'19"
41 |Longobardi Pierfrancesco M 1972 M35 [Napoli Nord Mar.. 1.18.02 5'41" 12'20"
42 |Evangelista Felice M 1974 M35  [Atina Trail Run.. 1.18.06 5'42" 12'24"
43 |Amabrini Fabio M 1972 M35 |[G.S. Marsica 1.18.11 5'42" 12'29"
44  [Costalunga Fabrizio M 1966 M40  |Atletica Tuscul.. 1.18.18 5'42" 12'36"
45 |Fiorini Felice M 1957 M50 [Atletica Castel.. 1.18.30 5'43" 12'48"
46  |Profico Rosario M 1972 M35 [Pod. Alsium Lad.. 1.18.39 5'44" 12'57"
47 [Testa Nico M 1978 TM23 |Runners Termoli 1.18.42 5'44" 13'00"
48 |DlI Giustino Luca M 1984 TM23 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.18.59 5'45" 1317
49 |Duo Elmes M 1971 M35  [Atletica Tuscul.. 1.19.00 5'46" 13'18"
50 |DE Angelis Fabio M 1959 M50 |K42 Groupam 1.19.02 5'46" 13'20"
51 |Antonelli Paola F 1975 | F30-44 [Runners Club de.. 1.19.04 5'46" 13'22"
52 |Barilone Gianfranco M 1971 M35 |Atina Trail Run.. 1.19.12 5'46" 13'30"
53 |DI Cola Enrico M 1966 M40  [Runners Club de.. 1.19.13 5'46" 13'31"
54 [Pierluigi Gianni M 1971 M35 [Team bike 1.19.23 5'47" 13'41"
55 |Gaetani Francesco M 1966 M40 |Opoa Team Runni.. 1.19.25 5'47" 13'43"
56 |Pessia Marco M 1975 TM23 |Atletica Venafr.. 1.19.28 5'48" 13'46"
57 |Silvagni Carmine M 1966 M40 |[Opoa Team Runni.. 1.19.42 5'49" 14'00"
58 |Colipi Giovanni M 1967 M40  [Atina Trail Run.. 1.19.59 5'50" 14'17"
59 |Carlini Alessandra F 1986 | F16-29 |Avis Ascoli Mar.. 1.20.03 5'650" 14'21"
60 |Sperandio Carlo M 1948 M60 [Polisportica Ca.. 1.20.07 5'50" 14'25"
61 |Michelangeli Aurelio M 1958 M50 [Opoa Team Runni.. 1.20.25 5'52" 14'43"
62 |Peluso Marco M 1968 M40 |[Opoa Team Runni.. 1.20.51 5'64" 15'10"
63 [Fasciani Emilio M 1953 M55  [Podistica Luco .. 1.21.00 5'54" 15'18"
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Consolati
Silvestri
Manes
Settevendemmie
Massimiani
Stati

Ricci
Lobene
Maioli
Palma
Taccone
Chiavaroli
Piperni
Pocetta
Castellani
Montanaro
Ottaviani
Pierdet

DI Cicco
Armeni
Mazzoccoli
Crognale
DI giulio
Fosca
Tinarelli
Serafini
DE Marco
Lancia
Reale
Sorgi
Nardelli
Guidobaldi
Passaretta
Cantiani
Taricone
Mondavo
Salvi
Retico
Catena
Taccone
Baldassarre
Cotturone
Resplandy
Pierleoni
Lombardi
Sacchi
Rossi
Cambise
Bernardini
Ceccaotti
Camertoni
Truocchio
D'Achille
Aquilani
Rosone
Marsili
Foligni
Marini
Bufalini
Morgante
Salvatore
Flamminii MINUTO
Frate
Marotta
Poeta
Ambu
D'lgnazio
Masciangelo
Castellucci
Grasso
Montecuollo

Claudio
Walter
Adamo
Gaetano
Gaetano
Antonio
Carlo
Fabrizio
Maurizio
Riccardo
Fernando
Fabio
Enrico
Tonino
Lamberto
Giuseppe
Liberato
Francois
Cristian
Giorgio
Gabriele
Donato
guido
Cherubino
Romolo
Patrizio
Giuseppe
Vincenzo
Maurizio
Antonello
Loris
Massimo
Roberto
Gianfranco
Marco
Angelo
Paola
Manfredo
Goffredo
Nino
Guido
Angelo
Ghislaine
Nicola
Leo
Marcello
Carlo
Roberto
Costantino
Rinaldo
Antonio
Rosalba
Aldo
Sabrina
Umberto
Felicetto
Alessia
Luigi
Antonio
Adolfo
Alfonso
Marco
Emilio
Barbara
Maurizio
Barbara
Marco
Carmine
Massimo
Vincenzo
Stefanino
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Guerra
Battisti

DE Angelis
Civitareale
Nicassio
Cambise

DI Pastena
Fiocca
Cugini
Carbonetti
Asci
Martelli
Garabello
Marchi
Marinetti
Galliani
Giansante
Palumbo
Filipponi
Agostinello
Fosca
Andolfi
Cavallaro
Kurschinski
Fazio
Pelliccia
Zarini
Cinquegrana
Frittella
Galletti
Signore
Giammarioli
Burchiani
Polsinelli
Olivieri
Ferranti
Tenti
Scotece
Flati
Subrani
Mosca
Dominici
Guerrini
Talone

DI Pastena
DI Salvatore
Barile
Bobo'
Stefanini
Teramani
DEL Vecchio
Lombardi
Salvati
Onorato

DI Domenico
Lettieri
Pimpinella
Pagnani
D'Andrea
DI Salvatore
Mangione
Collepiccolo
DE Santis
DEL Sordo
Longo
D'Ascenzo

Tiziano
Daniele
Remo
Graziano
Marco
Oreste
Roberto
Fausto
Antonella
Marcello
Sante
Antonio
Carlo
Giovanni
Benito
Giacomo
Giorgio
Liliana
Roberta
Luca
Giuseppe
Armando
Anna
Margherita
VERO
Vincenzo
Ermanno
Anna
Enrico
Lorenzo
Alessandro
Paola
Mauro
Anna
Annamaria
Patrizia
Giuseppe
Gerardo
Massimo
Francesco
Giovanni
Elio
Alessandro
Davide
Vincenzo
Cristian
Giuseppe
Mauro
Annarita
Antonio
Romolo
Fortunato
Antonio
Nicola
Gabriele
Carolina
Lorenzo
Fernando
Argentino
Alvise
Rita
Andrea
Maria PAOLA
Caterina
Paolo
Antonio

SETTTTETINIZZZ2712ZZIZIZZZI7ZZZZZ2Z2ZIZ2Z2IZ2IZIEIENTIEANZILZZTmZIZ=mEZZIZ=mnmEZZIZIZIZIZIEITIEESZIZCLS(Z

1952
1963
1940
1957
1970
1966
1970
1947
1958
1948
1955
1944
1941
1954
1950
1951
1947
1979
1963
1967
1955
1963
1947
1952
1946
1951
1942
1983
1949
1944
1960
1961
1964
1963
1961
1959
1957
1970
1983
1954
1958
1940
1970
1953
1958
1983
1979
1956
1957
1960
1953
1958
1968
1956
1966
1958
1954
1953
1949
1957
1974
1964
1951
1955
1961
1941

M55
M45
M65+
M50
M35
M40
M35
M60
F45 +
M60
M50
M65+
M65+
M55
M55
M55
M60
F30-44
F45 +
M40
M50
M45
F45 +
F45 +
M60
M55
M65+
F16-29
M60
M65+
M45
F45 +
M45
F45 +
F45 +
F45 +
M50
M35
T™M23
M55
M50
M65+
M35
M55
M50
T™M23
TM23
M50
F45 +
M45
M55
M50
M40
M50
M40
F45 +
M55
M55
M60
M50
F30-44
M45
F45 +
F45 +
M45
M65+

Pontelungo Bolo..
Libero
Podistica Avezz..

Opoa Team Runni..

ASD Mediterrane..

Opoa Team Runni..
ASD Gruppo Marc..

Astra Roma

Amatori Velletr..
Amatori Velletr..
Podistica Luco ..
Podisti Frentan..
Liberatletica

Podistica Luco ..

Opoa Team Runni..
Opoa Team Runni..

Amatori Velletr..
Olimpic Marina ..
Amatori Castelf..
Atl. Cimina

Opoa Team Runni..

Amatori Velletr..
Astra Roma
Astra Roma

Opoa Team Runni..

ASD Mediterrane..
Atletica Lagos ..
Olimpic Marina ..

ASS. Ecomaraton..

Olimpic Marina ..
Olimpic Marina ..
Atl. Cimina

Atl. Cimina
Atletica Castel..
Atl. Cimina

Opoa Team Runni..

Atl. Cimina
Atl. Padre Pio
Libero

USA Club Avezza..

Podistica Luco ..
Podistica Solid..
GS Peter Pan
Road Runners CI..

ASD Gruppo Marc..
Opoa Team Runni..

Atletica Lagos ..
Amatori Castelf..
Braccibi Osimo

Podistica Luco ..

Opoa Team Runni..

Podistica Luco ..

Opoa Team Runni..
Opoa Team Runni..

Podistica Solid..

Opoa Team Runni..

Olimpic Marina ..

Opoa Team Runni..

Podistica Luco ..

Opoa Team Runni..

Atletica Tuscul..
Atletica Tuscul..
Road Runners CI..
Road Runners CI..
Atletica Lagos ..

ASD Gruppo Marc..
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1.54.13
1.54.49
2.01.53
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2.03.11
2.03.12
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2.20.50
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